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Team Rankings - Through Event 76

Female Team Scores -  1 Div A Division
Place School Points

 1 Century CEN 102 . 50

 2 Minot MIN 89

 3 Bismarck BHS 74

 4 GF Red River GFRR 69 . 50

 5 Fargo South FS 63

 6 Dickinson DIC 46 . 50

 7 Mandan MAN 43 . 50

 8 West Fargo WF 42 . 50

 9 Fargo North FN 42

 10 Fargo Davies FD 40

 11 Shanley SHAN 37

 12 Williston WILL 32

 13 GF Central GFC 22

 14 Jamestown JAM 18 . 50

 15 Valley City VC 16

 16 Devils Lake DEVL 2

 17 Bismarck St. Mary's BSTM 1

 741.00Total

Female Team Scores -  2 Div B Division
Place School Points

 1 Rugby RUG 64

 2 Velva/Drake-Anamoose VELD 61

 3 Langdon/Munich LANG 52

 4 Napoleon NAP 43

 4 Carrington CAR 43

 6 Mott-Regent MOTR 41

 7 Kindred KIND 28

 8 Watford City WATC 25 . 50

 9 Thompson THOM 25

 10 Lisbon LIS 24

 10 Southern McLean SMCL 24

 12 Central Cass CCAS 21

 13 Finley-Sharon/Hope-Page FSHP 19

 13 Benson County BENC 19

 15 Oakes OAK 16

 15 Killdeer KIL 16

 17 Larimore LAR 15

 18 Richland RICH 14

 19 Grafton GRAF 13 . 50

 20 Dickinson Trinity DT 13

 21 Harvey/Wells County HARV 11

 21 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota GCC 11

 23 Cavalier CAV 10

 23 Garrison/Max GM 10

 23 Sargent County SARC 10

 23 Hazen HAZ 10
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Female Team Scores -  2 Div B Division
Place School Points

 23 Parshall PAR 10

 28 Surrey SUR 9

 28 Strasburg STRA 9

 30 Bottineau BOT 8 . 50

 31 Beulah BEU 8

 31 Standing Rock/Self SR/S 8

 33 Northern Cass NC 7

 34 New Salem Almont NS 6

 34 Maple Valley/Enderlin MVE 6

 36 Linton/HMB LIN 4 . 50

 37 Des Lacs-Burlington DLB 4

 37 Bowman County BOW 4

 37 Edgeley/Kulm EGKL 4

 37 Hillsboro/Central Valley HILC 4

 41 Park River/Ford-L/A-E PR 3

 42 North Star/Starkweather NSTA 2

 42 Mls-Mohall MLS 2

 44 Hettinger/Scranton HETT 1

 44 Northern Lights SJRR 1

 44 New Town NT 1

 741.00Total

Male Team Scores -  1 Div A Division
Place School Points

 1 Bismarck BHS 194

 2 Century CEN 93 . 50

 3 West Fargo WF 90

 4 GF Red River GFRR 59

 5 Dickinson DIC 57

 6 Fargo North FN 51 . 50

 7 Fargo South FS 47

 8 GF Central GFC 38

 9 Bismarck St. Mary's BSTM 30

 10 Mandan MAN 28

 11 Minot MIN 19

 12 Fargo Davies FD 13

 13 Jamestown JAM 11

 14 Williston WILL 9

 15 Wahpeton WAHP 1

 741.00Total

Male Team Scores -  2 Div B Division
Place School Points

 1 Central Cass CCAS 52

 2 Lisbon LIS 45

 3 Velva/Drake-Anamoose VELD 36

 4 Rugby RUG 35

 4 Harvey/Wells County HARV 35
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Male Team Scores -  2 Div B Division
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 6 Cavalier CAV 34

 6 New Town NT 34

 8 Watford City WATC 33

 9 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg MWL 31

 10 Sargent County SARC 30

 11 Langdon/Munich LANG 29

 12 Parshall PAR 28

 13 Beulah BEU 24

 14 Grafton GRAF 23

 15 Barnes Co North BCN 17

 16 Carrington CAR 16

 16 Kindred KIND 16

 18 Williams County WMSC 15

 19 Hankinson HANK 14

 20 Bottineau BOT 13

 20 Dickinson Trinity DT 13

 22 Stanley/Powers Lake STAN 12

 22 Thompson THOM 12

 24 Hazen HAZ 11

 24 South Border Ashley/Wishek SBOR 11

 26 Park River/Ford-L/A-E PR 10

 26 Garrison/Max GM 10

 28 Maple Valley/Enderlin MVE 9

 28 Fargo Oak Grove FOG 9

 28 Southern McLean SMCL 9

 28 Mott-Regent MOTR 9

 32 Center-Stanton CENS 8

 32 Larimore LAR 8

 34 Oakes OAK 7

 34 Killdeer KIL 7

 36 Heart River- S Heart/Belfield HRIV 6

 36 Hettinger/Scranton HETT 6

 38 Beach BEA 5

 38 Surrey SUR 5

 40 Bowman County BOW 3

 41 Ellendale ELL 2

 41 Divide County DC 2

 41 Northern Cass NC 2

 41 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota GCC 2

 41 Des Lacs-Burlington DLB 2

 46 Kidder County KC 1

 741.00Total


